
YOUR BENEFITS!

COLD CHAIN
MANAGEMENT

B2B Integrated Logistics

The leading cold storage facilities in Thailand - largest storage 
capacity up to 100,000 tons covering 3 key strategic locations; 

the first free zone cold storage & public ASRS warehouse

The first ASRS &
free zone public cold 

storage

Largest service 
capability 100,000+ tons

Certify for Marine & 
Aquaculture Stewardship 

Council Licenses



COLD CHAIN MANAGEMENT 

WAREHOUSE CAPACITIES & FACILITIES 

SCOPE OF SERVICES  & QUALITY SYSTEM

SERVICE LOCATIONS

PACIFIC COLD STORAGE CO.,LTD. (Mahachai)
47/19  Moo 2, Nadee, Muang, 
Samutsakorn 74000  
Tel:                              +66 34 834 224-6
Customer Service: +66 86 3008312, +66 86 300 8313  
 

ABOUT JWD

www.jwd-group.com

JWD PACIFIC CO.,LTD.  (Suwinthawong)
99/3 Moo 11 Khlong Nakhon Nueang Khet, 
Mueng, Chachoengsao 24000 
Tel:                             +66 33 020 800
Customer Service: +66 83 096 6440 

JPK COLD STORAGE CO.,LTD.  (Bangna-Trad Km.19)
88/89  Moo 7, Bangpla, Bangplee  
Samutprakarn  10540
Tel:                               +66 2 170 9766-9
Customer Service:   +66 91 770 9922

Cold storage management with ambient room (18 to 25 
oc), chilled room (0 to 5 oc), frozen room (-18 to -25 oc), 
freeze room (-40 oc) and all value added service
Special free zone privileges that enabling customer to 
optimize tax benefits namely processing line, partial 
clearance, relief from standard control requirements
Vendor managed inventory service (VMI)

Cross-docking & consolidation service
Refrigerated trucks for nationwide and cross border 
transportation & distribution services and cold chain 
express 
Certification to ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, GMP, 
MSC, ASC, EST, Halal, FSSC 22000, ISO 22000, GMP & 
HACCP standards

PCS
Mahachai

JPAC
Suwinthawong

JPK
Bangna-Trad Km.19Warehouse

Size (sq m.)

Capacity (tons)

Pallet and
Cage

Floor Load (ton/sq m.)

Ceiling (m.)

Frozen Room

Chilled Room

Ambient Room

Type

Loading Docks (unit)

B.1

3,539

2,700

Steel
Cage

5

6

5

-

-

B.2

2,496

3,600

Steel
Cage

5

7

4

-

-

B.3

2,266

3,100

Steel
Cage

5

7

4

1

-

B.4

6,360

8,600

Steel
Cage

5

7

9

-

-

B.5

1,486

2,800

Steel
Cage

5

7

3

-

-

B.6

10,664

21,100

Steel Cage/ 
Mobile Pallet 

5

9

4

3

-

General Zone 100%  

62

 

12

 

13

B.7

3,036

9,100

Mobile
Pallet

5

9

3

-

-

B.8

5,506

15,000

Mobile Pallet 
ASRS

26

9

3

2

1

B.9

2,652

9,000

ASRS

29

9

1

-

-

B.1

9,660

15,680

Steel Cage/ 
Mobile Pallet

5

9

7

-

-

B.2

2,600

3,000

Steel
Cage

5

9

2

-

2

A

10,000

10,320

Steel Cage/ 
Mobile Pallet 

5

9

3

2

1

B2

6,590

2,830

Steel Cage/ 
Mobile Pallet

5

9

-

-

5

General Zone 60% 
Free Zone 40%

General Zone 60% 
Free Zone 40%

JPK - Bangna-Trad km.19, Samut prakan
cover the Central Thailand
Food Retail Business 

PCS - Mahachai, Samutsakorn
cover the Western & Southern region
Seafood

Area:

Type:

Area:

Type:

Area:

Type:

JPAC - Suwinthawong, Chachoengsao
cover the Eastern region
Poultry, Fruits, Halal Food

Laem Chabang
Port

Bangkok Port

Suvarnabhumi
Airport

Mahachai
Samutsakhon

Suwinthawong
Chachoengsao

Bangna Km.19
Samutprakarn

1

2

3

Founded in 1979, JWD Group 
provides integrated logistics 
management and supply 
chain solutions covering a 
total footprint of 2,000,000+ 
sq m. in ASEAN. The Group 
has more than 40 subsidiaries 
and employs 2,000 sta�.


