

# **COLD CHAIN MANAGEMENT**

#### SERVICE LOCATIONS





Area: PCS - Mahachai, Samutsakorn

cover the Western & Southern region

Type: Seafood

2

Area: JPAC - Suwinthawong, Chachoengsao

cover the Eastern region

Type: Poultry, Fruits, Halal Food

Area: JPK - Bangna-Trad km.19, Samut prakan

cover the Central Thailand **Type:** Food Retail Business

## **SCOPE OF SERVICES & QUALITY SYSTEM**

- Cold storage management with ambient room (18 to 25 °c), chilled room (0 to 5 °c), frozen room (-18 to -25 °c), freeze room (-40 °c) and all value added service
- Special free zone privileges that enabling customer to optimize tax benefits namely processing line, partial clearance, relief from standard control requirements
- Vendor managed inventory service (VMI)

- Cross-docking & consolidation service
- Refrigerated trucks for nationwide and cross border transportation & distribution services and cold chain express
- Certification to ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, GMP, MSC, ASC, EST, Halal, FSSC 22000, ISO 22000, GMP & HACCP standards

### **WAREHOUSE CAPACITIES & FACILITIES**

Warehouse	PCS Mahachai								JPAC Suwinthawong		JPK Bangna-Trad Km.19		
	B.1	B.2	B.3	B.4	B.5	B.6	B.7	B.8	B.9	B.1	B.2	Α	B2
Size (sq m.)	3,539	2,496	2,266	6,360	1,486	10,664	3,036	5,506	2,652	9,660	2,600	10,000	6,590
Capacity (tons)	2,700	3,600	3,100	8,600	2,800	21,100	9,100	15,000	9,000	15,680	3,000	10,320	2,830
Pallet and Cage	Steel Cage	Steel Cage	Steel Cage	Steel Cage	Steel Cage	Steel Cage/ Mobile Pallet	Mobile Pallet	Mobile Pallet ASRS	ASRS	Steel Cage/ Mobile Pallet	Steel Cage	Steel Cage/ Mobile Pallet	Steel Cage/ Mobile Pallet
Floor Load (ton/sq m.)	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	26	29	5	5	5	5
Ceiling (m.)	6	7	7	7	7	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9
Frozen Room	5	4	4	9	3	4	3	3	1	7	2	3	-
Chilled Room	-	-	1	-	-	3	-	2	-	-	-	2	-
Ambient Room	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	2	1	5
Туре	General Zone 100%									General Zone 60% Free Zone 40%		General Zone 60% Free Zone 40%	
Loading Docks (unit)	62								12		13		

### **ABOUT JWD**

Founded in 1979, JWD Group provides integrated logistics management and supply chain solutions covering a total footprint of 2,000,000+ sq m. in ASEAN. The Group has more than 40 subsidiaries and employs 2,000 staff.





PACIFIC COLD STORAGE CO.,LTD. (Mahachai) 47/19 Moo 2, Nadee, Muang, Samutsakorn 74000

Tel: +66 34 834 224-6 Customer Service: +66 86 3008312, +66 86 300 8313 PACIFIC COLD CHAIN

JWD PACIFIC CO.,LTD. (Suwinthawong) 99/3 Moo 11 Khlong Nakhon Nueang Khet, Mueng, Chachoengsao 24000

Tel: +66 33 020 800 Customer Service: +66 83 096 6440 JAND JPK COLD STORAGE

JPK COLD STORAGE CO.,LTD. (Bangna-Trad Km.19) 88/89 Moo 7, Bangpla, Bangplee Samutprakarn 10540

**Tel:** +66 2 170 9766-9 **Customer Service:** +66 91 770 9922